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Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Markus Moser
Claudio Adamoli
Antonio Saracino
Gianluca Cesana
Denis Sahli

Paolo Sanvito
Enzo Bianchini
Luca Cucinotta
Gianni Franzetti
Salvatore Romano
Claudio Fornelli
Ivan Pauletig
Jonathan Brambilla
Ciro Cogliandro

Tancredi Rosa Valantinuz

Marco Strambini
Luciano Curti
Alessandro Baccega
Thomas Panzero
Angelo Cassaro
Nicolo Biscotti
Andrea Bianchi
Ernesto Crippa
Rudy Adamoli
Giorgio Pasquali
Luigi Ariante
Riccardo Rondena
Marco Lamperti
Manuele Bianchi
Matteo Cattoni
Roberto Scordo
Paolo Borghi

Luca Martinelli
Antonio Rossi
Antonio Pomoni
Alessandro Macalli
Roberto Romanzin
Antonio Bernasconi
Gianluca Meles
Andrea Spinelli
Paolo Accattatis
Luigi Grosso
Andrea Fazzini
Claudio Franzetti
Leonardo De Luca
Maurizio Cedro

N. Tess.

08/255
08/048
08/280
08/256
08/258
08/275
08/002
08/027
08/278
08/512
08/397
08/399
08/254
08/174
08/274
08/112
08/402
08/257
08/050
08/229
08/170
08/123
08/049
08/051
08/111
08/173
08/171
08/398
08/052
08/125
08/114
08/110
08/167
08/267
08/117
08/124
08/400
08/401
08/546
08/001
08/113
08/276
08/116
08/277
08/510
08/053

Set  Punti
46 102
47 97
39 96
48 94
a4 88
48 86
a4 85
47 82
48 73
28 69
40 62
38 61
24 58
a1 57
43 57
37 55
30 54
28 50
34 46
25 45
37 45
24 38
33 38
32 37
37 35
28 33
30 32
37 31
27 28
11 27
22 27
27 26
15 17
31 16
10 15
15 14
20 13

7 12
6 11
21 10
22 9
7 8
3 4
7 4
4 1
0 0

Media

2,22
2,06
2,46
1,96
2,00
1,79
1,93
1,74
1,52
2,46
1,55
1,61
2,42
1,39
1,33
1,49
1,80
1,79
1,35
1,80
1,22
1,58
1,15
1,16
0,95
1,18
1,07
0,84
1,04
2,45
1,23
0,96
1,13
0,52
1,50
0,93
0,65
1,71
1,83
0,48
0,41
1,14
1,33
0,57
0,25
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Salvatore Cortese
Nicola Fent

Patrick Zanella
Stefano Bologna
Maurizio Narducci
Pietro Ghilotti
Oscar Magnani
Luca Zuccolotto
Giuseppe Antenucci
Marco Quadrelli
Massimiliano Garosi
Paolo Sinardi
Gianluca Plado
Pasqualino Nasce
Giovanni Di Serio
Marco Di Serio
Ermes Galbasini
Andrea Armenti
Antonello Carideo
Tony Laino

Antonio Narducci
Roberto Potoms
Carlo Guadagno
Davide Bianchi
Carlo Cantaluppi
Giuseppe Scarantino
Leonardo Narducci
Giuseppe Castellano
Giuseppe Capozio
Cristian Di Vasto
Davide Brunato
Carmine Napolitano
Piotr Kurlowicz
Mario Ferrara
Emanuele Tencheni
Fabio Sarti

Marcello Guazzoni
Giuseppe Bonfissuto
Antonio Grisolia
Alessio Lo Castro
Franco Lembo
Marco Conti

Mauro Pianura
Matteo Todeschini
Elisa Goglione

N. Tess.

08/245
08/003
08/129
08/263
08/136
08/128
08/139
08/119
08/060
08/122
08/103
08/638
08/120
08/140
08/260
08/264
08/101
08/141
08/632
08/266
08/131
08/172
08/633
08/636
08/102
08/057
08/130
08/100
08/055
08/142
08/121
08/099
08/635
08/059
08/243
08/268
08/056
08/259
08/244
08/265
08/058
08/132
08/261
08/583
08/642

Set  Punti
47 115
47 112
a4 103
48 90
a1 84
42 83
46 74
a4 73
a4 73
a4 72
40 66
32 65
a4 65
46 64
40 59
a4 59
38 57
40 53
25 52
48 49
34 48
22 46
33 45
18 42
32 37
32 32
24 29
30 28
37 25
23 24
12 21
20 20
27 19
36 19
10 18
21 18
31 18
10 17
13 17

8 13
12 8
7 2
4 1
4 1
0 0

Media

2,45
2,38
2,34
1,88
2,05
1,98
1,61
1,66
1,66
1,64
1,65
2,03
1,48
1,39
1,48
1,34
1,50
1,32
2,08
1,02
1,41
2,09
1,36
2,33
1,16
1,00
1,21
0,93
0,68
1,04
1,75
1,00
0,70
0,53
1,80
0,86
0,58
1,70
1,31
1,62
0,67
0,29
0,25
0,25
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Aldo Asaro

Nicola Mura

Mario Carafa
Claudio Banfi
Claudio Pinciroli
Niki Baietti

Loris Berton

Fabio Aiani
Christian Cibin
Stefano Fontana
Antonio Calabrese
Andrea Polo
Mauro Sarchi
Roberto Gini Barbaro
Giuseppe Branca
Branko Vostic
Armando Pascué
Franco Campanini
Maurizio De Biase
Paolo Baro
Cristian Corradini
Filippo Monti
Walter Bruna
Daniele Frigerio
Ivano Preziosi
Lorenzo Largaiolli
Edoardo Samuelli
Andrea Rezzonico
Luca Clerici

Fabio Santoianni
Massimiliano Molteni
Aurelio Carpentieri
Lorenzo Signorelli
Massimo Sarchi
Jonathan Comensoli
Walter Rossi
Andrea Zerbi
Jacopo Faro
Adriano Petrolo
Cristiano Galetti
Luca Lamperti
Andrea Paganoni
Giampaolo Pavan
Mario Malandrino
Matteo Cairoli
Mauro Suella
Alessandro Risoleo
Maurizio Raso
Michele Chiappone
Kris Taiana
Salvatore Catalano
Giulio Vimercati

N. Tess.

08/348
08/304
08/607
08/507
08/217
08/205
08/604
08/081
08/219
08/018
08/303
08/326
08/209
08/329
08/305
08/021
08/606
08/605
08/608
08/208
08/306
08/149
08/218
08/559
08/582
08/020
08/152
08/181
08/560
08/363
08/328
08/307
08/150
08/207
08/347
08/220
08/349
08/151
08/302
08/330
08/352
08/592
08/022
08/350
08/206
08/325
08/154
08/331
08/019
08/364
08/023
08/327

Set  Punti
56 127
56 121
56 115
50 98
a4 95
54 95
56 95
52 92
47 91
56 89
49 87
48 84
42 78
40 69
a4 69
49 59
34 57
36 57
42 57
39 56
38 55
34 54
34 53
46 53
31 42
34 42
37 a1
22 36
23 36
40 35
20 34
22 33
32 32
22 31
32 30
18 27
37 27
24 24
15 20
16 20
36 18
20 17
21 17
25 16
11 13
13 13
11 11
2 4
6 4
6 4
6 0
0 0

Media

2,27
2,16
2,05
1,96
2,16
1,76
1,70
1,77
1,94
1,59
1,78
1,75
1,86
1,72
1,57
1,20
1,68
1,58
1,36
1,44
1,45
1,59
1,56
1,15
1,35
1,24
1,11
1,64
1,57
0,88
1,70
1,50
1,00
1,41
0,94
1,50
0,73
1,00
1,33
1,25
0,50
0,85
0,81
0,64
1,18
1,00
1,00
2,00
0,67
0,67
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 2

Nome Cognome

Andrea Alfieri
Luca Bruno
Roddy Marasco
Andrea Frigerio
Mauro Barontini
Claudio Foti
Valerio Maglio
Fabrizio Martelli
Giulio Priori

Marco Dominioni
Giosué Foti
Gionata Di Antonio
Ismaele Pellegatta
Massimiliano Mocchi
Luca Rampinini
Andre Giofre
Claudio Erdas
Giorgio Bellati
Marco Vincenzi
Mattia Paganoni
Fabio Favilla
Stefano Mazzoleni
Gianvito Russo
Ari Tuncer
Simone Lucca
Stefano Tagliabue
Walter Fazzini
Matteo Melli
Andrea Biscioni
Roberto Cassaro
Matteo Radice
Cristian Cuvato
Daniele Zorz
Sergio Bizzozero
Valentina Faccone
Mario De Vito

Yuri Dimitrov
Matteo Maspero
Daniele Tore

Luigi Uselli

Paolo Amadeo
Antonio Peta

Eros Maistrello
Giuseppe Marchese
Samuel Santilli
Davide Baggi
Luca Sala

Andrea Romano
Eleonora Fontana
Andrea Scorpo
Alfredo De Gregorio
Loris Diamante

N. Tess.

08/155
08/159
08/026
08/310
08/497
08/459
08/250
08/025
08/030
08/309
08/455
08/158
08/098
08/093
08/157
08/360
08/029
08/092
08/311
08/450
08/230
08/312
08/095
08/508
08/362
08/191
08/189
08/028
08/361
08/188
08/453
08/556
08/454
08/094
08/308
08/643
08/359
08/449
08/043
08/190
08/106
08/187
08/156
08/097
08/648
08/520
08/458
08/555
08/637
08/457
08/096
08/451

Set  Punti
56 119
52 108
52 102
56 101
46 9%
52 94
46 92
46 85
45 84
52 79
52 75
52 73
46 72
50 72
53 72
36 66
39 65
40 65
40 62
38 60
38 59
a1 57
42 56
43 55
36 52
29 51
31 50
27 46
33 a4
29 42
42 39
28 38
42 38
32 37
35 37
a4 37
30 35
38 34
18 32
24 30
15 29
19 29
11 19
14 17
24 16
8 8
10 7
8 3
16 3
2 1
0 0
0 0

Media

2,12
2,08
1,96
1,80
2,09
1,81
2,00
1,85
1,87
1,52
1,44
1,40
1,57
1,44
1,36
1,83
1,67
1,62
1,55
1,58
1,55
1,39
1,33
1,28
1,44
1,76
1,61
1,70
1,33
1,45
0,93
1,36
0,90
1,16
1,06
0,84
1,17
0,89
1,78
1,25
1,93
1,53
1,73
1,21
0,67
1,00
0,70
0,38
0,19
0,50
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Sergio Beretta
Stefano Gentile
Andrea Petterle
Christian Giuliano
Fabrizio Caldera
Andrea Ballabio
Agostino Vetere
Dario Venuta
Domenico Addesi
Leo De Pretis
Gioacchino Bucalo
Leonardo D'isita
Giulio Barella
Michele Vetere
Stefano Mauri
Harry Doninelli
Alessandro Novena
Massimiliano Simonte
Andrea Boldi
Matteo Radici
Mauro Saccaro
Paolo Ferrise
Roberto Pisano
Stefano Monti
Stefano Ramaioli
Mirko Zorz

Daniele Barella
Massimo Aversa
Alessio Montemurro
Mattia Montepilli
Giacomo Barella
Roberto Galvani
Alessandro Baggioli
Francesco Proto
Walter Zanetti
Fabio Cardello
Hermes Sabbadini
Paolo Corti

Biagio Pompa
Giovanni Scordo
Leonardo Terraneo
Cristiano Cacchioni
Marco Cappelletti
Gabriele Trovato
Ettore Boldi

Oscar Zanon

Luigi Petricca
Francesco Favasuli
Antonio Dimasi
Luca Mascheroni
Sergio Molteni
Cristian Cappelletti
Laura Soresini
Francesco Morabito
Mauro Broffoni
Roberto Biasiucci
Franco Calabrese
Salvatore Barella
Roberto Londoni

N. Tess.

08/067
08/270
08/087
08/078
08/074
08/075
08/269
08/271
08/134
08/296
08/511
08/066
08/197
08/273
08/248
08/487
08/069
08/089
08/524
08/590
08/080
08/299
08/528
08/488
08/489
08/395
08/199
08/394
08/071
08/486
08/198
08/137
08/392
08/295
08/390
08/068
08/527
08/272
08/297
08/298
08/090
08/591
08/391
08/073
08/534
08/135
08/358
08/561
08/516
08/200
08/076
08/077
08/079
08/301
08/393
08/485
08/300
08/535
08/490

Set  Punti
56 139
55 130
55 121
56 113
56 108
56 107
a1 86
42 85
a4 76
56 76
40 73
50 73
51 73
46 72
28 66
40 66
a4 65
36 64
46 64
46 62
38 61
56 61
32 59
38 55
33 53
42 47
33 45
28 43
37 a1
28 40
34 39
32 35
32 32
42 30
24 26
20 25
38 25
12 24
26 24
18 22
31 21
18 20
18 19
17 17
16 15
12 14
8 13
11 11
14 11
11 8
6 7
6 4
6 4
7 4
10 4
3 3
8 2
1 0
0 0

Media

2,48
2,36
2,20
2,02
1,93
1,91
2,10
2,02
1,73
1,36
1,82
1,46
1,43
1,57
2,36
1,65
1,48
1,78
1,39
1,35
1,61
1,09
1,84
1,45
1,61
1,12
1,36
1,54
1,11
1,43
1,15
1,09
1,00
0,71
1,08
1,25
0,66
2,00
0,92
1,22
0,68
1,11
1,06
1,00
0,94
1,17
1,62
1,00
0,79
0,73
1,17
0,67
0,67
0,57
0,40
1,00
0,25
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 4

Nome Cognome

Alex Vazzola
Roberto Meroni
Delfio Pozzi
Emanuele Marelli
Gianni Rotondo
Alessandro Locati
Mario Cinus

Rino Nascé
Matteo Fornasari
Andrea Della Torre
Nicola Gramegna
Alessandro Tita
Corrado Primerano
Andrea Aloise
Leonardo Del Vecchio
Maurizio Cattaneo
Simone Gualtieri
Ricky Ciceri

Marco Pontiggia
Giorgio Chinello
Giorgio Ciurleo
Andrea Formica
Mattia Benedetti
Antonio Aita

Mattia Mingarelli
Giovanni Ganassa
Donato Montorfano
Gabriele Settin
Daniele Colombo
Luca Paredi
Daniele Rocca
Albino Piazza
Luca Locati

Fabio lannone
Davide Corti

Luca Signorini
Sandro Cinus
Paolo Pruneri
Stefano Ballabio
Silvia Trezzi
Stefano Molteni
Vittorio Cinus
Alessandro Ferrario
Luca Corti

Walter Bianchi
Umberto Vergottini
Mathias Duroni
Daniele Casari
Daniele Combi
Morgan Combi
Paolo Pozzi
Pierangelo Beretta
Stefano Lanciani
Matteo Molteni
Michelangelo Merzario
Marco Ravasi
Francesco Marconi
Marco Mascheroni
Graziano Ferrante
Diego Amodio
Laura Lorenzon

N. Tess.

08/144
08/593
08/384
08/194
08/145
08/387
08/227
08/530
08/630
08/015
08/012
08/195
08/595
08/492
08/192
08/143
08/553
08/518
08/596
08/193
08/598
08/494
08/519
08/525
08/602
08/228
08/385
08/225
08/014
08/017
08/562
08/223
08/386
08/599
08/603
08/388
08/629
08/597
08/011
08/403
08/600
08/222
08/146
08/224
08/242
08/631
08/016
08/538
08/226
08/645
08/495
08/601
08/493
08/148
08/564
08/526
08/383
08/147
08/389
08/594
08/563

Set  Punti
56 123
53 97
52 93
a4 90
54 90
50 85
34 80
42 76
33 74
52 74
45 73
42 72
49 71
43 70
43 68
40 66
a1 65
37 64
a1 63
37 62
48 62
32 61
35 60
47 58
51 58
38 56
45 56
29 55
34 47
37 47
40 42
23 a1
35 39
38 39
42 35
30 33
13 32
20 24
21 23
26 23
23 22
11 21
22 20
18 19
14 16
6 15
9 14
4 10
11 10
4 8
11 8
22 8
8 7
10 7
4 6
1 2
8 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,20
1,83
1,79
2,05
1,67
1,70
2,35
1,81
2,24
1,42
1,62
1,71
1,45
1,63
1,58
1,65
1,59
1,73
1,54
1,68
1,29
1,91
1,71
1,23
1,14
1,47
1,24
1,90
1,38
1,27
1,05
1,78
1,11
1,03
0,83
1,10
2,46
1,20
1,10
0,88
0,96
1,91
0,91
1,06
1,14
2,50
1,56
2,50
0,91
2,00
0,73
0,36
0,88
0,70
1,50
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 1 Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 2

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Alberto Tedesco 08/339 48 116 2,42 1 Gezim Hoxhaj 08/282 40 98 2,45
2 Luca Rochi 08/006 46 97 2,11 2 Emiliano Torchia 08/413 40 88 2,20
3 Matteo Chiappa 08/429 41 89 2,17 3 Luca Vanzetto 08/313 35 84 2,40
4 Andrea Brambilla 08/337 48 85 1,77 4 Sergio Cinotti 08/202 30 71 2,37
5 Alberto Bartesaghi 08/340 a7 76 1,62 5 Davide Casalino 08/550 31 66 2,13
6 Tiziano Mauri 08/338 45 74 1,64 6 Mattia Rodigari 08/416 36 63 1,75
7 Daniele Bacchetti 08/509 46 73 1,59 7 Denis Vitta 08/414 36 63 1,75
8 Simone Invernizzi 08/428 32 72 2,25 8 Giorgio Lago 08/314 32 61 1,91
9 Roberto Londoni 08/490 44 72 1,64 9 Matteo Puricelli 08/315 28 53 1,89
10  Marco Trombetta 08/460 44 69 1,57 10 Fabrizio Argentieri 08/316 29 52 1,79
11  Marco Monti 08/463 36 68 1,89 11 Laura Cristinelli 08/467 40 49 1,22
12  Michael Bettini 08/007 36 67 1,86 12  Alessandro Mutti 08/062 27 46 1,70
13  Giovanni Spera 08/557 44 67 1,52 13 Samuele Di Stefano 08/065 23 44 1,91
14  Alex Sala 08/432 44 66 1,50 14  Daniele Podetti 08/589 24 42 1,75
15  Ornella Invernizzi 08/419 39 60 1,54 15 Sara Fabbro 08/469 34 41 1,21
16  Igor Rossini 08/478 32 56 1,75 16  Rosa Napolitano 08/465 22 39 1,77
17  Matteo Galbiati 08/004 35 52 1,49 17  Alessandro Negretti 08/061 26 38 1,46
18 Luca Bettarello 08/434 42 52 1,24 18  Maurizio Pallamin 08/549 15 37 2,47
19  Cristiano Marelli 08/435 28 48 1,71 19 Matteo Gatti 08/184 21 36 1,71
20  Federico Arrigoni Marocco 08/431 27 44 1,63 20  Silvia Marelli 08/615 34 29 0,85
21  Alessandro Vigano 08/474 37 44 1,19 21  Matteo Rimoldi 08/317 25 28 1,12
22  Marco Miotto 08/475 42 44 1,05 22  Marco D'Angelo 08/641 20 26 1,30
23  Stefania Invernizzi 08/424 22 42 1,91 23  Michael Vitta 08/417 16 25 1,56
24  Fabio Lanzoni 08/438 26 42 1,62 24  Egidio D'Angelo 08/501 22 25 1,14
25 Daniela Aondio 08/420 34 42 1,24 25  Simone Cola 08/644 17 24 1,41
26  Giorgio Pina 08/479 38 42 1,11 26  Giuseppe Chillemi 08/640 20 23 1,15
27  Andrea Marcandalli 08/503 25 40 1,60 27  Stefania Isella 08/587 30 21 0,70
28 Alexandro Brenna 08/231 30 40 1,33 28 Valentina Capege 08/611 30 20 0,67
29  Elisabetta Cinus 08/423 29 31 1,07 29  Fabio De Vito 08/201 18 19 1,06
30 Athos Saulle 08/008 16 30 1,88 30 Cristina Corradini 08/466 20 19 0,95
31 Francesca Cavenago 08/005 28 26 0,93 31 Ezio Donatini 08/318 11 17 1,55
32  Mariagrazia Bramante 08/425 29 26 0,90 32  Valentina Spagnuolo 08/609 20 17 0,85
33  Stefano Carboni 08/477 27 24 0,89 33  Chiara Lasala 08/614 32 17 0,53
34  Luca Galletti 08/436 14 21 1,50 34  Katiuscia Pasturini 08/468 10 14 1,40
35  Luigi Conti 08/650 12 20 1,67 35  Silvia Parocini 08/612 18 14 0,78
36  Andrea Galli 08/010 31 20 0,65 36 Daniele Midolo 08/203 8 10 1,25
37 Paolo Maffia 08/461 22 18 0,82 37  Enrico Angelo Franco 08/588 8 6 0,75
38 Danila Finardi 08/426 17 14 0,82 38 Valentina Ferrari 08/610 12 6 0,50
39  Miryam Renna 08/421 20 14 0,70 39  Sonia Tapella 08/613 14 5 0,36
40  Sabrina Pigazzi 08/427 10 9 0,90 40  Manuela Floridi 08/204 2 4 2,00
41  Margherita Lamanna 08/536 4 8 2,00 41  Lorenzo Palermo 08/499 0 0 0,00
42 Massimo Caporella 08/476 4 6 1,50

43  Andrea Segato 08/439 8 6 0,75

44  Desiree Renna 08/422 12 4 0,33

45 Federico Carpanelli 08/430 3 0 0,00

46  Dejan Djordjevic 08/502 0 0 0,00

47  Luca Magnoni 08/554 0 0 0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 3

Nome Cognome

Luca Rinaldini
Marco Mantovani
Valentina Visciglia
Antonio Erbini
Antonella Molteni
Raffaele Mercurio
Marco Colombo
Ivano Cicari
Cristian Rizzi
Valentina Bonacina
Stefano Commare
Marco Molteni
Alessandro Musiu
Laura Pirotta
Simone Seghezzi
Stefano Zaccaro
Luca Fidenti
Simone Brienza
Stefania Lumare
Massimo Melis
Morena Pirovano
Tania Pacilio
Marco Cavallaro
Elena Alberti
Giuseppe Multari
Federica Carinetti
Claudio Stalliviere
Milena Bargna
Stefano Belgeri
Veronica Cavaliere
Maddalena Di Domenico
Marcello Volgare
Raffaella Sebastianelli
Riccardo Landolina
Andrea Daffinoti
Stefano Bossi
Alberto Caporella
Emilio Gennari
Enrico Diodato
Alioscia Brunati
Mohamed Kannaoui
Augusto Marelli
Maurizio Roccaro
Shaker Al Najar
Domenico De Pinto

N. Tess.

08/284
08/246
08/353
08/622
08/341
08/574
08/617
08/621
08/579
08/623
08/577
08/616
08/558
08/356
08/283
08/539
08/620
08/581
08/567
08/576
08/354
08/357
08/575
08/440
08/619
08/035
08/287
08/628
08/646
08/618
08/355
08/070
08/548
08/366
08/624
08/647
08/072
08/365
08/580
08/649
08/578
08/367
08/462
08/368
08/369

Set  Punti
a4 94
48 92
48 90
42 86
46 76
31 72
40 72
42 71
28 67
42 67
30 63
42 63
38 62
40 61
42 58
a4 58
40 53
22 52
47 50
27 48
38 46
30 45
24 42
36 40
33 38
35 38
20 36
28 34
28 33
29 32
34 31
24 28
18 23
20 22
20 19
15 18
22 18
19 16

6 13
12 13
8 12
4 8
8 4
8 3
8 2

Media

2,14
1,92
1,88
2,05
1,65
2,32
1,80
1,69
2,39
1,60
2,10
1,50
1,63
1,52
1,38
1,32
1,32
2,36
1,06
1,78
1,21
1,50
1,75
1,11
1,15
1,09
1,80
1,21
1,18
1,10
0,91
1,17
1,28
1,10
0,95
1,20
0,82
0,84
2,17
1,08
1,50
2,00
0,50
0,38
0,25

Pos.
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Nome Cognome

Roberto Brenna
Raffaele Stocchi
Laura Casartelli
Andrea Colucci
Marco Di Pietro
Daniele Zaffaroni
Ivana Circelli
Angelica Abruzzese
llaria Tevisio

Fernando Cristian De Rose

Denise Pivetta
Matteo La Manna
Atagian Demir
Elisa Farace

Eloisa Franceschini
Manuela Marelli
Milena Circelli

Alex Franceschini
Luca Esposito
Stefano Fortuni
Fernando De Rose
Fabio Berté

Fabio Ciccarella
Mirko Mandaglio
Valerio Volpe
Raffaella Silva
Andrea Botta

Kevin Tettamanti
Stefano Bartolotta
Fabio Attianese
Sabrina Lembo
Peter Jacobsen
Morghen Tettamanti
Manolo lannello
Michele lannantuoni
Cristian Tassone
Michele Montorfano
Matteo Barassi
Mariacristina Bozzo
Angela De Marco
Marta Zanoni

Anna Molteni
Matteo Gagliardi
Federica Montalbano
Valeria Parravicini
Melania Pellizzari
Roberto Verdenati
Angelo Clerici

N. Tess.

08/169
08/634
08/404
08/196
08/473
08/379
08/046
08/410
08/409
08/565
08/045
08/540
08/251
08/161
08/375
08/408
08/044
08/377
08/163
08/531
08/566
08/573
08/372
08/378
08/471
08/442
08/570
08/498
08/585
08/568
08/162
08/529
08/569
08/376
08/371
08/472
08/370
08/380
08/412
08/047
08/547
08/406
08/571
08/542
08/411
08/381
08/514
08/382

Set  Punti
a4 108
a4 105
47 104
48 91
a4 88
33 74
46 73
46 68
38 67
a4 67
48 65
42 63
22 58
35 56
42 55
40 52
31 51
a4 51
26 50
33 46
a4 a4
40 43
22 42
29 42
40 39
a1 34
32 33
28 31
20 28
22 28
22 28
16 23
24 23
16 22
18 22
22 20
14 17
10 15
23 15
10 13
17 10

7 6
6 5
2 4
4 4
3 1
0 0
0 0

Media

2,45
2,39
2,21
1,90
2,00
2,24
1,59
1,48
1,76
1,52
1,35
1,50
2,64
1,60
1,31
1,30
1,65
1,16
1,92
1,39
1,00
1,08
1,91
1,45
0,98
0,83
1,03
1,11
1,40
1,27
1,27
1,44
0,96
1,38
1,22
0,91
1,21
1,50
0,65
1,30
0,59
0,86
0,83
2,00
1,00
0,33
0,00
0,00
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Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Luca Lunetta 08/212 40 99 2,48
2 Giuseppe Citra 08/126 40 95 2,38
3 Giovanni Macri 08/480 33 83 2,52
4 Giovanni Ammendola 08/627 33 72 2,18
5 Luca Ferrari 08/214 28 65 2,32
6 Vincenzo Pizzuto 08/164 26 62 2,38
7 Davide Fontana 08/177 40 58 1,45
8 Eleonora Folini 08/288 34 56 1,65
9 Thomas Lurati 08/176 37 55 1,49
10 Raffaele Di Gioia 08/481 30 51 1,70
11  Lorenzo Bellotti 08/584 36 47 1,31
12  Andrea Del Duca 08/482 24 45 1,88
13  Roberto Borghi 08/319 26 45 1,73
14  Cataldo Mastrosimone 08/215 28 45 1,61
15 Fabio Ghielmetti 08/334 23 41 1,78
16  Luca Masneri 08/336 24 41 1,71
17  Daniela Impellizzieri 08/293 23 35 1,52
18  Marco Bianchi 08/175 22 34 1,55
19  Alessandro Tezza 08/320 28 31 1,11
20  Giuseppe Bordoli 08/216 19 30 1,58
21  Massimiliano Glavina 08/332 20 29 1,45
22 Davide Origgi 08/178 25 27 1,08
23  Flavio Cervellino 08/321 33 26 0,79
24  Boris Scordino 08/625 14 25 1,79
25  Marica Bellio 08/294 16 24 1,50
26  Massimo La Fisca 08/210 20 24 1,20
27  Cristiano Ghielmetti 08/335 17 23 1,35
28  Stefano Papis 08/639 18 23 1,28
29  Stefano Luppi 08/333 18 22 1,22
30 Marco Grandi 08/322 27 20 0,74
31 Jacqueline Zacharie 08/551 28 18 0,64
32  Walter Bollini 08/213 13 17 1,31
33  Paola Giaconella 08/289 26 16 0,62
34  Alessio Soldano 08/586 30 15 0,50
35 Luca Rovida 08/323 16 14 0,88
36  Francesco Barone 08/626 12 12 1,00
37 Deborah Bernasconi 08/290 8 7 0,88
38 Samantha Cattaneo 08/552 17 6 0,35
39 Elena Saibene 08/291 8 2 0,25
40  Andrea Comensoli 08/211 0 0 0,00
41  Mattia Andreotti 08/543 0 0 0,00



